CPP TAPERED PLASTIC SCREW-IN PLUG FOR A12, A22 AND A32K
FEATURES
Designed for use with the A12, A22 and A32K coupler families
Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the coupler during the concrete pour
Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
SPECIFICATIONS
Material: Högdensitetspolyeten (HDPE)
Table 1/2
Katalognum
mer
Artikelnumm
er
Storlek på
armeringsjär
n, metriskt
Storlek på
armeringsjär
n, USA
Storlek på
armeringsjär
n, Kanada
Diameter (Ø) Höjd (H)
EL10CPPB100 153060 10 mm #3 17 mm 13 mm
EL12CPPB100 153070 12 mm #4 10 m 17 mm 13 mm
EL14CPPB100 153080 14 mm 22 mm 13 mm
EL16CPPB100 153090 16 mm #5 15 m 22 mm 13 mm
EL18CPPB100 153100 18 mm 27 mm 13 mm
EL20CPPB100 153110 20 mm #6 20 m 27 mm 13 mm
EL22CPPB100 153120 22 mm #7 33 mm 16 mm
EL25CPPB100 153130 25 mm #8 25 m 33 mm 16 mm
EL28CPPB100 153140 28 mm #9 30M 37 mm 16 mm
EL30CPPB100 153150 30 mm 37 mm 16 mm
EL32CPPB100 153160 32 mm #10 42 mm 16 mm
EL36CPPB50 153180 36 mm #11 35M 46 mm 16 mm